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New Rochelle (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Woodcut Lane

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322

0323
0324

0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343

Title

Two Antonio Ole Prints Titled And Signed - A
French Country Solid Wood Buffet - B

Vintage Caned Rocking Chair - B

Set Of Four Inlaid Nesting Tables- A

Wrought Iron Wall Art - A

French Country Coffee Table - B

Fireplace Wrought Iron Tool Set With Stand - A
Wrought Iron Fireplace Mesh Screen - A
Vintage French Normandy Drop Leaf Table - B

Light Tone Wooden Extendable Dining Table -
C

Six Light Wood Tone Dining Chairs - B

Vintage French Country Burgundy Side Table -
C

Glass Decanters- A

Crystal Glass Bowls Stemware And More- A
French Luminarc Stemware And More - A
MP Prata 99 Demitasse Spoons And More - A
North African Silverplate - A

Brazilian 833 Silver Tea And Coffee Service - A
Pair Of Yamaha Loudspeakers - A

Sony Audio Video Control Center - A

Sony 5 CD Changer - A

Brazilian Fracalanza Silverplate Flatware - A
Porcelain Dinner Service Czech Made - A
Four Tier Metal Corner Etagere - B

French Country Extendable Pedestal Table- C
Four Dining Chairs - B

Vintage French Solid Wood Butcher Block - B
Modernist Style Floor Lamp - B

Metal Bed Frame and More- C

Sony AV Rack TV Stand - B

LaZ Boy Loveseat - C
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Auction Closes. Tue, Apr 19 7:00pm ET

Lot

0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375

Title

Metal Bed Frame and More - A

French Country Solid Wood Dresser - C
Wicker Rocking Chair - B

Wicker Rocking Chair - B

Metal Frame Ova Cheval Mirror - B

Lift Top Coffee Table- B

Wooden Dark Brown Side Table - B
Wooden Dark Brown Side Table - B

LaZ Boy Sofa- C

Group Of Pictorial Art And Travel Books - A
Wooden Frame Upholstered Recliner - B
Wooden Frame Upholstered Recliner - B
Samsung 52inLCD TV - B

TV Entertainment Center Stand - B

Pair Of Wrought Iron Bar Stools - A

L Shaped Computer Desk - B

HP Deskjet 3050A Printer - A

Wicker Chair With Cushions - B

Swing Arm Table Lamp - A

Two Light Floor Lamp With Reading Arm - A
Computer Chair Adjustable - A

wall Art - A

Round Plastic Weather Proof Patio Table - B
Six Patio Metal Frame Cushioned Chairs - B
Prints- A

Prints- A

DVDs, CDs, Sandisk and More - B

14+ Ft Adjustable Ladder - C

5ft Ladder - A

Fantasma Magic Set - A

Christmas Lights - B

Black And Decker Jumping System and More -
C



Lot
0376

0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415

Title

Two Buckets of Behr Weatherproofing Wood
Stain-C

Garden Hosesand More- A

Pots and Planters - B

Extension Cords - C

Garden Tools, Chainsaw and More - B
Bissell Powerglide Pet Vacuum - B
Mugs, Cups and More- C

Krups Coffee Machine and More - C
Pipes- A

Decorative Items- B

Kitchen [tems- C

Maytag Dehumidifier - A
Electronics- B

Chairsand More- C

Ceramic Vases and Faux Flowers- A
Cameras and Bags - B

Candlesticks Books and More - A
Africana - B

Decorative Boxes, Mirror and More - C
Pots and Pans - A

French Pottery and More - B
VillaLeather Backpack - C

Clogs and Danish Items - A
Christmas Decorations - B

Tools-C

Sporting Equipment - A
SkisEtc- B

Folding TV Tables - C
Didjeridoo - A

Mirror And Shower Head - B

Tool Box And Tools- C

Ryobi Drill - A

Suitcases - B

Plastic Shelving - C

Plastic Cabinet - A

TilesEtc- B

Vintage Hats and Evening Purses- C
Framed Wall Mirror - A

Vtech Digital Answering System Phone Set - A
Large SKUDO Pet Carrier - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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